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Ece

Min Woo
Graeme
Penelope
Zara
Leonardo
Dacchi
Eloise
Damian
Amanda
Camen
Carmen
Cherine

Dong Wang
Heather
Juliet

Peter

Emil

David

Ellen
Satoru
Kathy Q
Glenys
Kyoo-Hoon

Edward

Tim

Tim

Tim

Tim

Tim

Mu Shun
Sam

Sam

Sam

Sam

Sam
Constantine
Christine
Chin-Ming

Victoria
Garrie
Dani
Wild
Katelyn

Katelyn
Katelyn

Arda

Bang
Banneman
Ch'ng
Collins
Cremonese
Dang

De Hauteclogue
Dillon
Donochue
Esplandiu
Esplandiu
Fahd

Fan
Fermon
Fowler Smith
Fray

Goh
Griggs
Hemandez
Hidaka
Huang
Jackson
Jo

Johnson

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jun
Keenan
Keenan
Keenan
Keenan
Keenan
Korsovitis
Kwong
Lee

Lobregat
Maguire
Marti
McAllister

McClelland
McClelland
McClelland

Ena llage

Untitled

Tuesday

Untitled

Stolen Glances

Painting No 61

Untitled

The non-stop kiss
Untitled Dorian Gray No 3
My Ideal?

Brushbox ||

Brushbox V

| begged the wind to blow
#2

Celebration

Citadel No. 1

hello hello

Homage Safari

Untitled

1975 Skull series (Deface)
Non Stillness of the Still
Sydney

Still Life

Untitled

The Monkey, Passion lost;
a very realistic self-portrait
Bird

Untitled

Nun

Monk

Kala Chakra

Meru

Green Tara

Rhythm of the mountain
Untitied |

Untitled |l

Untitled 11

Untitled IV

Untitled V

Untitled

Untitled

Dump the Rice Wine into

river to cafch, then catch the

fish (If)

Holiday House
Zhou Huan Ping
Under the Sun
Better than Tuesday

Fat Mamma
Untitled
Untitled

1996
2000
2000
1996-08
2000
2000
1998
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1996
2000
2000
1999-00
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1997-00
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000

asia-australia arts centre

an intiatve of the asian australian artists association inc

181-187 Hay Street Sydney NSW 2000

Tet 92120380 Fax: 52810873 emait galleryda@one.net au

Mixed media

Oil on canvas
Photography
Digital print
Copper in glass
Oil on canvas
Polymer

Type c photograph
Photograph
Etching

C-Type Prints
C-Type Prints
Type C photograph

Acrylic & puzzle on board
Cibachrome

Gouache & pencil

Acrylic & wax on board
Video

Enamel and pen on canvas
Calico, Acrylic tank & Ink
Acrylic

Oil on canvas

Qil on plastic on board
Mixed Media on board

Qil on canvas

Qil on linen

Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Chinese ink on paper
Vitrified Stoneware
Vitrified Stoneware
Vitrified Stoneware
Vitrified Stoneware
Vitrified Stoneware
Photograph
Sculpture

Qil stick on paper

Qil and sequins on canvas
Silver gelatin photograph
Acrylic rope

Gold leaf, oil & acrylic on
paper

Paper mache

Ink & charcoal on paper
Ink & charcoal on paper

$80 each
$1000

NFS

$80 each
$140 each
NFS

$300

$90 unframed
$380

$250

$150 framed
$150 framed
$550 framed

$900
POA
$500
$440
NFS
$250
NFS
NFS
$950
$120
$550

$300
$100
$200
$200
$200
$200
$1100
$1500
$100
$80
$80
$80
$40
$400
POA
$1200

$550
$500
$1300
$100

NFS
NFS
NFS
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Janice
Paul

Fermando
Brenda
Jocelyn
Gia Nghi
Di

Vikki
Shane
Shane

Angharad
Angharad
Angharad
Angharad
Alan
Trish
Lean Im
Aaron

David

Jeannette
Nicole
Maria-Eugenia

My Le
My Le
My Le
Beverley
Xu
Lachlan
Ruth

Di
Adrian
Liu

McEwan
Mclnnes

Octavio Pino
Palma
Payne
Phung

Qua

Quill
Reid
Reid

Rixon
Rixon
Rixon
Rixon
Rozen
Saul
Saunders
Seeto

Sequeira

Siebols
Smeulders
Soto Soto

Thi

Thi

Thi
Veasey
Wang
Wamer
Watson
Wu
Yap

Yi

Dingo 9

a. An original painting by
John Hadler

Rex 1964

Pemulwoy Rainbow Warrior
Allude

Sweetshop (Study 1-3)
Nana Ware No1 (My Mac -
Blue Boy)

Indigo Pacific Scroll |
Mildura Heat

Hallena

Travelling Companions 1
Travelling Companions 3
Heritage

Legacy

Carabinieri -Rome

Big Blue

The Third Man

Murder. Intrigue. Passion

Humayan Seated ina
Landscape

Flaga

Self Portrait

Ritual (Places of Worship)

Naked Musicians (yellow)
Wooden Fish (red)

Some Shoes (brown)
Untitled

City Scene

Nine Buddhas and a Bowi
Untitied

Bodhisattva |

Horizon

Moming

2000
2000

2000
1999
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1997
2000

1999

1999
2000
1999

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1998
2000
2000

December 19, 2000

Qil on board

Qil, enamel on canvas on
board

Artist book

Photo imaging on board
Black & white photograph
Organza & lace

Wool, cotton, acrylic,
elastane

Indigo on paper
Photograph

Photograph

Fine silver

Fine Sitver

Grass

Grass

Colour photograph

Qil on canvas

Fabric, paint beads
Qil,acrylic, wax, chinese red
stamp, ink on paper
Polyester string & acrylic on
print

Mixed media on canvas
Acrylic

Acrylic, wax & thread on
board

Acryiic on board

Acrylic on board

Acrylic on board

Digital image

Acrylic on paper

Type C photograph
Plastic

Acrylic on rice paper
Acrylic on board
Chinese ink on paper

$475
POA

$1100
$1000
$20 each
$330
$1097.50

$300
$500 framed
$350 set or
$80 each
$250

$250
$180
$180
$250
$700

$800
$310

$385

$2100
NFS
$40 each

$150

$150

$150

$200

$1100

$1200 or $150 each
$100

$550

POA

$1500



